Arrears Of Personal Pay 1,838.00

Arrears Of Food Allowance 940.00

Arrears Of Medical Allowance 1,292.00

Arrears Of Lta 31,907.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Arrear PF 4,016.00

Total Earnings 83,572.00 Total Deductions 4,016.00

Net Salary : 79,556.00

In words : Seventy Nine Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Six Only   (All Amount Is In )